SQFT INDORE-452010 (B) CHAHAT SAPNA CHELLANI AT-163 MR-5 NEAR UDAAN 
SCHOOL MAHALAXMI NAGAR INDORE INDORE-452010 MADHYA PRADESH 
(CICHELLANI MANISH KUMAR AT- A163 MR-5 NEAR UDAAN SCHOOL MAHALAXMI 
NAGAR INDORE INDORE-452010 MADHYA PRADESH (2) LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER: 
51864806(3) Loan Amount - Rs.19800000/- (Rupees One Crore Ninety Eight Lakhs Only) 
(4) Detail Description Of The Securlty Morigage Property: SCHEDULE OF THE 
SECURITIES | All That Piece And Parcel Of Plot No MR-VI163 With Adjoining Side Land At 
Mahaiaxmi Nagar Village Pipiyakumhar Tehsil Nd Distict ndore Plot Total Area 1550 S Ft

[...]

Addrs-Flat No.-03,B-Sector , Mohini RiverViewAppertment,Dhamkheda,Behind D- 
Mart, Bhopal, MP462042. 
Also At- Addrs- House No. 92, Village — Mohana, Purana Thana,Tehsil- ~Gwalior, 
District-Gualior (WP)-475333. 
Loan Account No. SLPHBHOP0000790 

Amount due as per Demand Notice 
Rs.9,46,445/- (Nine Lakh Forty Six Thousand Four Hundred Forty Five Only) as on 
dated. 08/07/2025 under reference of Loan Account No. SLPHBHOP0000790, 
Notice Date-14/07/2025 

Description of Mortgaged Property 

Al the piece and parcels of immovable property being - Residential Plot. No 42 Part of 
Khasra No 36/1/2/2 Village Maholi Ph No21, Ward no 74 Rajsavr Nirishak Mandal 01

[...]

On behalf of 
Ambit Finvest Private Limited 

Place: Satna 
Date: 07-02-2026 

Addrs-Flat No.-03,B-Sector , Mohini _RiverViewAppertment Dhamkheda, Behind D- 
Mart, Bhopal, MP462042. 
Loan Account No. SLPHBHOP0001478 

Amount due as per Demand Notice 
Rs.7,56,766/- (Seven Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Six Only) as on 
dated. 10/11/2025 under reference of Loan Account No. SLPHBHOPO001478 
Notice Date-15/11/2025 

Description of Mortgaged Property 
Al the piece and parcels of immovable property being - Residential Plot. No 42 Part o 
Khasra No 36/1/2/2 Vilage Maholi Ph No21, Ward no 74 Rajsavr Nirishak Mandal 01

[...]

MRMRS. OMPRAKASH GODALE 
85 Gram Chitawalya Kheda Chiawalyakh 
Nanded Ujain-456668 Machya Prakash 
LoanAlcNo.; LA4SVLLONS000005100183 
(Ujjain) 

Date Of Demand Notice, Date Of 
Amount Due As On Date Of Demand | possession 

Notice 
11-10-2025 

Rs. 1,83,191/- (Rupees One Lakh 
Eighty Three Thousand One Hundred 
Ninety One Only ) with furher interest 
applcable from 1211012025 along with 

all cost, charges and expenses unti 
payment in ful. 

AllPiece And Parcel of - PHN 13 House 11-11-2025 
No 85, Gram & Gp Kheda Chitawaliya  |Rs. 8,06,892/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Six